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TECHNICAL DRAWING

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

ORDER FORM

Summary
Dimensions (inch)
Lumen Output
Power Consumption
Input Voltage
CCT
Maerial
Finish
Warramty

Type
Project
Notes

1. FAMILY

1 2 3 4 5 6

AD-LO-047

2. SIZE

Ø327.025 x 98.4S

3. WATTAGE

22 W22

4. VOLTAGE

120-277V ACA

5. CCT

3000K
3500K
4000K

30
35
40

6. FINISH

Black
Gray

BK
GR

AD-LO-047
D Ø327.025mm x H 98.4mm
1400 lm
22 W
120-277V AC
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Aluminum Housing, Acrylic SHade
Balck, Gray
5 Years

AD-LV-276
WALL LIGHT: VANITY/BATH BAR
Intended for indoor use
Steel Housing
Stain Nickel FInish

AD-LV-276: L 19” x H 4-3/4” x E 3-1/2”
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